
BREAKFAST

Steingasse 33,
1030 Vienna

+43 1 997 43 85



EARL GREY | PEPPERMINT | 
CHAMOMILE | FRUIT | GREEN

4.20

TEA

ALCOHOL-FREE
TAP WATER 0,50L

SAN PELLEGRINO
0.25L | 0.75L 
ACQUA PANNA
0.25L | 0.75L  
SODA 0.25L I 0.5L**      
RASPBERRY, ELDERBERRY, LEMON +0.50

HOMEMADE
LEMONADES 0,33L/0,50L                                   
FRESH MINT, LEMON JUICE

HOMEMADE
ICED TEA 0,33L/0,50L
EARL GREY, FRESH MINT, LEMON JUICE

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE 
JUICE 1/8 - 1/4                                    
RAUCH 0,2L                                              
STRAWBERRY, APRICOT

APPLE NATURALLY CLOUDY 0,33L 

APPLE G’SPRITZ 0,50L                                            

COCA-COLA I                                 
COLA ZERO 0.33L  
MAMA BI0 LEMONADE 0,33L    
ORANGE, PASSION FRUIT, MANGO

FENTIMANS 0,27L                         
ROSE LEMONADE, GINGER ALE

CONNOISSEURS TONIC 0,2L      

RED BULL 0,25L                             

0,50

3,50 I 7,20

3,50 I 7,20

2,50 I 4,00

4,50 I 5,90

4,50 I 5,90

3,80 I 5,90

3,80

4,00

4,50

4,20

4,20

4,80

4,80

4,90

**YOUTH DRINK

BREAKFAST

BEAN & WATER -
MORNING COMBO 1P/2P A,C,G

BREAD VARIATION, CROISSANT, GOUDA, 
EMMENTAL, HAM, PROSCIUTTO CRUDO, 
VEGETABLE STICKS, HOMEMADE JAM, SOFT 
EGG, BUTTER, 1/8 FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE 
JUICE

ITALIAN OMELETTE A,C,G

2 ORGANIC EGGS, PROSCIUTTO, MOZZARELLA, ROCKET, 
DRIED TOMATOES, GRANA, LEOPOLD CAPO

AVOCADO KISS VEGETARIAN A,C,G

MADAME CROUSTO, FRESH CHEESE, AVOCADO, 
ORGANIC EGG, OLIVE OIL

GRILLED SANDWICH A,G                          
LEOPOLD CAPO, HAM, BUFFALO MOZZARELLA,
DRIED TOMATOES, SALAD

FOCACCIA CAPRESE A,G

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA, TOMATOES, HOMEMADE  
PESTO, ROCKET, BASIL

CLASSIC EGG DISH WITH LEOPOLD
CAPO-BREAD A,C
FRIED EGG 2 PCS ORGANIC EGG

HAM & EGGS 2 PCS ORGANIC EGG

BACON& EGGS 2 PCS ORGANIC EGG

SOFT/HARD EGG 1 PC ORGANIC EGG

13,90 I 24,90

12,80

10,80

10,60

7,80

7,50

8,50

8,50

2,50

9,80FOCACCIA LITTLE ITALY A,G

MOZZARELLA, DRIED TOMATOES, 
PROSCIUTTO CRUDO, BASIL, ROCKET, 
BUFFALO STRACCIATA, GRANA PADANO

5,50TYPICALLY ITALY A,G,H

CROISSANT WITH PISTACHIO CREAM

7,90FRENCH TOAST A,C,G            
BRIOCHE BREAD FRENCH TOAST, BANANA, 
BERRIES RAGOUT

7,90CHOCOLATE-BLUEBERRY PANCAKE A,C,G

MAPLE SYRUP, BERRIES

6,50J0GHURT VITAL G,H,E

ORGANIC YOGHURT, GRANOLA, BANANA, FRUIT, HONEY

10,80EGGS BENEDICT A,C,G

LEOPOLD CAPO, BACON, POACHED ORGANIC EGG, 
HOMEMADE HOLLANDAISE  SAUCE

ADD-ON
BREAD VARIATION  A
                                     
HOMEMADE JAM 
                                          
NUTELLA H     
                                                          
1 PC ORGANIC EGG     
                                      
AVOCADO

BUTTER G                                                                  

4,20

2

2

2

2

2

ESPRESSO I DOUBLE ESPRESSO           

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO G

LATTE G 

FLAT WHITE G

CORTADO G 

DOUBLE CORTADO G

HOT CHOCOLATE G

CHAI LATTE G

2.90 I 4.20            

4.30

4.60

4.80

4.90

3.80

4.80

4.50

4.50

COFFEE

SPECIALTY
COFFEE 
THESE COFFEE TYPES ARE UNIQUE AS THEY 
ARE INDIVIDUAL PIECES OF THE RESPECTIVE 
PRODUCTION, SUCH AS USED IN THE 
BARISTA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS.

COLOMBIA - COMPETITION SERIES
VARIETY COLOMBIA / HONEY LACTIC
LEMONGRASS / BERGAMOT / ELDERFLOWER / 
ACACIA HONEY / BLACK TEA

5 6,50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO:* FILTER COFFEE:

PERU - UNIQUE COFFEE
GEISHA / WASHED 
JASMIN / BERGAMOT / PEACH / HONEY /
BLACK TEA

5,5 7
DOUBLE ESPRESSO:* FILTER COFFEE:

ASK OUR BARISTAS FOR MORE INFORMATION
OR OTHER SPECIALITY COFFEES.

*WITH MILK +1€


