



Bean and water
www.beanandwater.coffee

Steingasse 33,
1030 Vienna
+43 1 997 43 85

Did you like it? Follow us.
@beanandwater



BREAKFAST

COFFEE

ESPRESSO DOUBLE ESPRESSO	2.90 4.20
AMERICANO	4.30
CAPPUCCINO _G	4.60
LATTE _G	4.80
FLAT WHITE _G	4.90
CORTADO _G	3.80
DOUBLE CORTADO _G	4.80
HOT CHOCOLATE _G	4.50
CHAI LATTE _G	4.50

SPECIALTY COFFEE

THESE COFFEE TYPES ARE UNIQUE AS THEY ARE INDIVIDUAL PIECES OF THE RESPECTIVE PRODUCTION, SUCH AS USED IN THE BARISTA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS.

COLOMBIA - COMPETITION SERIES

VARIETY COLOMBIA / HONEY LACTIC LEMONGRASS / BERGAMOT / ELDERFLOWER / ACACIA HONEY / BLACK TEA



DOUBLE ESPRESSO:*
5 

FILTER COFFEE:
6,50 

PERU - UNIQUE COFFEE

GEISHA / WASHED JASMIN / BERGAMOT / PEACH / HONEY / BLACK TEA



DOUBLE ESPRESSO:*
5,5 

FILTER COFFEE:
7 

ASK OUR BARISTAS FOR MORE INFORMATION OR OTHER SPECIALITY COFFEES.

*WITH MILK +1€

TEA

EARL GREY | PEPPERMINT | CHAMOMILE | FRUIT | GREEN 4.20

ALCOHOL-FREE

TAP WATER 0,50L	0,50
SAN PELLEGRINO 0.25L 0.75L	3,50 7,20
ACQUA PANNA 0.25L 0.75L	3,50 7,20
SODA 0.25L 0.5L**	2,50 4,00
<small>RASPBERRY, ELDERBERRY, LEMON +0.50</small>	
HOMEMADE LEMONADES 0,33L/0,50L	4,50 5,90
<small>FRESH MINT, LEMON JUICE</small>	
HOMEMADE ICED TEA 0,33L/0,50L	4,50 5,90
<small>EARL GREY, FRESH MINT, LEMON JUICE</small>	
FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE 1/8 - 1/4	3,80 5,90
RAUCH 0,2L	3,80
<small>STRAWBERRY, APRICOT</small>	
APPLE NATURALLY CLOUDY 0,33L	4,00
APPLE G'SPRITZ 0,50L	4,50
COCA-COLA COLA ZERO 0.33L	4,20
MAMA BIO LEMONADE 0,33L	4,20
<small>ORANGE, PASSION FRUIT, MANGO</small>	
FENTIMANS 0,27L	4,80
<small>ROSE LEMONADE, GINGER ALE</small>	
CONNOISSEURS TONIC 0,2L	4,80
RED BULL 0,25L	4,90

**YOUTH DRINK

BREAKFAST



BEAN & WATER - MORNING COMBO 1P/2P _{A,C,G}	13,90 24,90	FOCACCIA LITTLE ITALY _{A,G}	9,80
<small>BREAD VARIATION, CROISSANT, GOUDA, EMMENTAL, HAM, PROSCIUTTO CRUDO, VEGETABLE STICKS, HOMEMADE JAM, SOFT EGG, BUTTER, 1/8 FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE</small>		<small>MOZZARELLA, DRIED TOMATOES, PROSCIUTTO CRUDO, BASIL, ROCKET, BUFFALO STRACCIATA, GRANA PADANO</small>	
ITALIAN OMELETTE _{A,C,G}	12,80	TYPICALLY ITALY _{A,G,H}	5,50
<small>2 ORGANIC EGGS, PROSCIUTTO, MOZZARELLA, ROCKET, DRIED TOMATOES, GRANA, LEOPOLD CAPO</small>		<small>CROISSANT WITH PISTACHIO CREAM</small>	
AVOCADO KISS VEGETARIAN _{A,C,G}	10,80	FRENCH TOAST _{A,C,G}	7,90
<small>MADAME CROUSTO, FRESH CHEESE, AVOCADO, ORGANIC EGG, OLIVE OIL</small>		<small>BRIOCHE BREAD FRENCH TOAST, BANANA, BERRIES RAGOUT</small>	
GRILLED SANDWICH _{A,G}	10,60	CHOCOLATE-BLUEBERRY PANCAKE _{A,C,G}	7,90
<small>LEOPOLD CAPO, HAM, BUFFALO MOZZARELLA, DRIED TOMATOES, SALAD</small>		<small>MAPLE SYRUP, BERRIES</small>	
FOCACCIA CAPRESE _{A,G}	7,80	JOGHURT VITAL _{G,H,E}	6,50
<small>BUFFALO MOZZARELLA, TOMATOES, HOMEMADE PESTO, ROCKET, BASIL</small>		<small>ORGANIC YOGHURT, GRANOLA, BANANA, FRUIT, HONEY</small>	
CLASSIC EGG DISH WITH LEOPOLD CAPO-BREAD _{A,C}		EGGS BENEDICT _{A,C,G}	10,80
FRIED EGG 2 PCS <i>ORGANIC EGG</i>	7,50	<small>LEOPOLD CAPO, BACON, POACHED ORGANIC EGG, HOMEMADE HOLLANDAISE SAUCE</small>	
HAM & EGGS 2 PCS <i>ORGANIC EGG</i>	8,50	ADD-ON	
BACON & EGGS 2 PCS <i>ORGANIC EGG</i>	8,50	BREAD VARIATION _A	4,20
SOFT/HARD EGG 1 PC <i>ORGANIC EGG</i>	2,50	HOMEMADE JAM	2
		NUTELLA _H	2
		1 PC ORGANIC EGG	2
		AVOCADO	2
		BUTTER _G	2